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Temps Dossard

00:33:08
00:34:44
00:34:47
00:35:39
00:36:24
00:36:39
00:36:41
00:36:46
00:36:57
00:37:00
00:37:01
00:37:18
00:37:23
00:37:30
00:37:36
00:37:38
00:37:39
00:37:39
00:37:40
00:37:53
00:37:54
00:38:01
00:38:01
00:38:01
00:38:02
00:38:03
00:38:34
00:38:37
00:38:39
00:38:43
00:38:59
00:39:01
00:39:02
00:39:06
00:39:06
00:39:07
00:39:19
00:39:31
00:39:41
00:39:44
00:39:45
00:40:03
00:40:15
00:40:32
00:40:38
00:40:38
00:40:39
00:40:44
00:40:44
00:40:46
00:40:48
00:40:51
00:40:59
00:41:03
00:41:10
00:41:11
00:41:23
00:41:36
00:41:38
00:41:40
00:41:41
00:41:43
00:41:50
00:41:59
00:42:27

151
5
37
79
92
13
166
65
76
22
125
80
176
23
139
177
158
73
162
124
126
157
60
159
72
114
150
165
142
167
137
100
102
54
120
31
129
123
61
62
19
122
140
89
116
88
75
136
135
24
118
86
74
148
27
41
90
28
131
138
105
191
20
193
34

CLASSEMENT 15éme CORRIDA LA CONFLANAISE - 21 FEVRIER 2010

Nom
LEFEVRE
ATALAND

LEPORC
GRUNEWALD
POIREL
LAMY
KUHN
TORLOTING
TECHER
BOUVOT
LOOSE
SIVIRAGOL
DE LUCA
BONTEMPS
TISARIA
THIEBAULT
ZIMMERMANN
MANIEZ
HARTER
SCHMITT
CAMMARA
MARTAGNI
FRITCH
DI TERLIZZI
MARTIN
FROELICHER
CIGADA
CHATEAUX
PARACHINI
HYPOLITE
GIULIANI
PRIGENT
MEYER
SORNAY
DECKER
DELAULLE
BOSE
HENRY
VEGA
COSTA
PARISE
TULUMELIO
LAMY
GONCALVES
BOITELLE
BERTIN
HEINTZ
MELILLI
CAILLOT
STASZAK
MIGNOSI
ROHRBACHER
MONIER
COMAZZETTO
VANDERSLUYS
TYL
DONNANGELO
FELICITE
CHARPENTIER
WEILAND
LAGARDE
REGGIANINI
GAVAZZI
RICHARD
BASTIEN

Prénom
Cédric
Mehdi

Jean-Philippe

Richard

Thomas

Frédéric
Olivier
Michel

Guillaume

Etienne

Wilfrid
Eric
Grégory
Jean-Daniel
Jean-Rico
Louis
Bruno
Hervé
Jean-Luc
José
Dominique
Sylvie
David
Yves

Samuel

Vincent

Christian

Guy
Alexis
Thierry

Stéphane
Vincent
Jean-Marc
Mickael
Jean-Patrick
Emmanuel
Sylvain

Frédéric

Philippe

Eric
Pascal

Vincent
Sylvain

Antoine

Christian

Philippe

Jean-Marc
David
Alain

Jérome

Jean-Jacques OMS HERSERANGE

Benjamin  JS LANTEFONTAINE
Jérébme CS THIONVILLE
Jean-Charles A\ASGVO GANDRANGE
William Individuel
Cédric Individuel
Sophie Individuel
Yannick Individuel
Pierre VCPM
Patrick Individuel
Sébastien AZM
Xavier Individuel
Hervé Individuel
Pascal Individuel
Julien Individuel

Club
OCT 55
metz triathlon
TGV VILLERUPT
Individuel
TGV 54
Individuel
CA MALLING
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
STAPS NANCY
Individuel
PASS RUNNING
Individuel
PAGNY FOOTING
CS THIONVILLE
CA MALLING
ASCM
CA MALLING
Individuel
FENCH MOSELLE
Individuel
CS THIONVILLE
CA MALLING
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
TGV 54
ES HAGONDANGE
Individuel
PAGNY FOOTING
CA MALLING
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
FENCH MOSELLE
FENCH MOSELLE
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
SLT
Briey marathon
US JARNY
CS THIONVILLE
TGV 54
Individuel
Individuel

Cat.
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V2H
SEH
V2H
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
V1F
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
CAG
SEH
SEH
SEH
V2H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEH
V3H
SEH
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V2H
SEH

Clt/cat
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Ecart

00:01:36
00:01:39
00:02:31
00:03:16
00:03:31
00:03:33
00:03:38
00:03:49
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:04:10
00:04:15
00:04:22
00:04:28
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:53
00:04:53
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:05:26
00:05:29
00:05:31
00:05:35
00:05:51
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:06:11
00:06:23
00:06:33
00:06:36
00:06:37
00:06:55
00:07:07
00:07:24
00:07:30
00:07:30
00:07:31
00:07:36
00:07:36
00:07:38
00:07:40
00:07:43
00:07:51
00:07:55
00:08:02
00:08:03
00:08:15
00:08:28
00:08:30
00:08:32
00:08:33
00:08:35
00:08:42
00:08:51
00:09:19

Ecart cat.

00:01:36
00:01:39

00:03:16
00:03:31
00:03:33

00:03:49
00:00:14
00:00:15
00:04:10
00:04:15
00:04:22
00:01:57
00:04:30
00:02:00
00:04:31
00:02:01
00:01:07
00:04:46

00:02:22
00:01:15
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:01:48
00:02:58

00:05:35
00:05:51
00:05:53
00:02:16
00:05:58
00:02:20
00:05:59
00:03:40
00:03:52
00:02:55
00:04:05
00:04:06
00:04:24
00:07:07
00:04:53
00:03:52
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:07:36
00:03:58
00:07:38
00:04:02
00:07:43
00:07:51

00:08:02
00:08:03

00:08:28
00:08:30
00:06:01
00:08:33
00:06:04
00:06:11
00:05:13
00:09:19

Vitesse
18,11
17,27
17,25
16,83
16,48
16,37
16,36
16,32
16,24
16,22
16,21
16,09
16,05

16
15,96
15,94
15,94
15,94
15,93
15,84
15,83
15,78
15,78
15,78
15,78
15,77
15,56
15,54
15,52
15,5
15,39
15,38
15,37
15,35
15,35
15,34
15,26
15,18
15,12
15,1
15,09
14,98
14,91
14,8
14,77
14,77
14,76
14,73
14,73
14,72
14,71
14,69
14,64
14,62
14,57
14,57
14,5
14,42
14,41
14,4
14,39
14,38
14,34
14,29
14,13



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

00:42:39
00:42:44
00:42:47
00:42:50
00:42:51
00:43:00
00:43:01
00:43:03
00:43:04
00:43:13
00:43:23
00:43:24
00:43:33
00:43:34
00:43:35
00:43:36
00:43:37
00:43:39
00:43:41
00:43:43
00:43:51
00:44:12
00:44:28
00:44:39
00:44:46
00:44:48
00:44:50
00:44:51
00:44:51
00:44:53
00:44:54
00:44:56
00:45:01
00:45:08
00:45:10
00:45:15
00:45:26
00:45:31
00:45:33
00:45:35
00:45:46
00:45:50
00:45:56
00:46:02
00:46:12
00:46:13
00:46:15
00:46:18
00:46:19
00:46:33
00:46:41
00:46:44
00:46:50
00:47:18
00:47:20
00:47:22
00:47:42
00:47:50
00:48:00
00:48:03
00:48:18
00:48:26
00:48:28
00:48:52
00:48:54
00:49:02
00:49:22
00:49:30
00:49:31

2
50
112
10
77
55
190
163
69
53
143
117

153
58
168
51
25
33
169
87
42
152
115
132
83
56
70
107
164
26
48
128
192
93
144
178
146
106
52
47
39
30
18
82
46
133

67
170
110
134

35
127

160
113
78
99
149
104
155
111
97
91
103
49
172
14

LANDRU
ROUX
HOBE

WEY
PRUZSINA
BOUGAULT
PARMANTIER
MULLER
TORLOTING
LESCASSE
BOUILLAGUET
DAGNEAU
SADIN
SCHAUB
MEIMER
RICHARD
MUNIER
ZANONCELLI
ARCHALAUS

DE LUCA

SAVIO
BARTRINGER
PRUZSINA
GABURRO
BARTELLI
BIANCALANA
MARCHAL
ASSIONA
JACOB
TURECKI
CASCINELLI
CURTO
PETIT
DUDEL
SCHWARTZ
PARINOLLINI
DALMARD
SPELLANZON
SANTERRE
VAN ACKER
ARNOULD
PRZYGECKI
QUENTIN
VASSEUR
BIANCALANA
VAIRELLES
ROHRBACHER
COLLET
AUBRY
MORVAN
SCHROER
DURANTE
BIZZARRI

MORGENTHALER

LANDRU
MULDER
PASLIARELA
GREMILLET
DA CRUZ
HELMER
VITAIOLI
URIET
KUHN
KESSLER
FRANCOISE
SCHWARTZ
CAUSSIN
LABORDE
LEMAIRE

Louis
Eric
Raymond
Denis
Claude
Pascal
Jonathan
Cédric
Serge
Olivier
Clément
Thierry
Marc
Olivier
Florent
Lucas
Didier
Stéphane
Stéphane
Yves
Alain
Joel
Stéphane
Guy
Fabien
Jean
Eric
Baptiste
Pascal
Pascal
Geoffrey
Richard
Jean-Pierre
Arnaud
Jean-Marc
Denis
Philippe
Alain
Patrice
Marc-Joél
Cédric
Gérald
Gilles
Monique
Henri
Francis
Yves
Jean-Pierre
Maguy
Bernard
Philippe
Frédéric
Francgois
Héléne
Célina
Sébastien
Laurent
Gilbert
Béatrice
Jérome
Forest
Daniel
James
Matthieu
Nathalie
Jean-Marie
Pascal
Jean-Pierre
Christophe

Briey marathon
CE HUTIN

FENSCH MOSELLE

Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
TC BATILLY
AZM
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

\SGVO GANDRANGE
METZ TRIATHLON

Individuel
Individuel
CE HUTIN
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

JS DOUANES MOSEI

Individuel
Individuel
TRIYUTZ CLUB
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
CE HUTIN
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
PCA BORNY
CE HUTIN
CE HUTIN
Individuel

'RIATHLON VERDUNM

Individuel
Individuel
Briey marathon
Individuel
athle 55
Individuel
CORS
Briey marathon
TGV 54
US FORBACH
AC ROMBAS
Briey marathon
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Briey marathon
Individuel
ACO Blénod
Individuel
CTA

FFA PASS RUNING

CE HUTIN
HANNONV UHF

V3H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
V2H
ESH
SEH
JUG
V1H
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
ESH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V2H
V1H
SEH
V2H
V1H
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V2H
V2H
V1H
V1H
SEH
ESH
V1H
V3F
V1H
V3H
V2H
V3H
V3F
V2H
V3H
V1H
V2H
SEF
SEF
SEH
V1H
V3H
V2F
SEH
V2H
V3H
V3H
SEH
V1F
V4H
V1H
SEH

JUDO CLUB JARNY SEH

00:09:31
00:09:36
00:09:39
00:09:42
00:09:43
00:09:52
00:09:53
00:09:55
00:09:56
00:10:05
00:10:15
00:10:16
00:10:25
00:10:26
00:10:27
00:10:28
00:10:29
00:10:31
00:10:33
00:10:35
00:10:43
00:11:04
00:11:20
00:11:31
00:11:38
00:11:40
00:11:42
00:11:43
00:11:43
00:11:45
00:11:46
00:11:48
00:11:53
00:12:00
00:12:02
00:12:07
00:12:18
00:12:23
00:12:25
00:12:27
00:12:38
00:12:42
00:12:48
00:12:54
00:13:04
00:13:05
00:13:07
00:13:10
00:13:11
00:13:25
00:13:33
00:13:36
00:13:42
00:14:10
00:14:12
00:14:14
00:14:34
00:14:42
00:14:52
00:14:55
00:15:10
00:15:18
00:15:20
00:15:44
00:15:46
00:15:54
00:16:14
00:16:22
00:16:23

00:01:36
00:09:36
00:07:08
00:09:42
00:06:05
00:06:14

00:09:55

00:07:34
00:10:15
00:10:16
00:06:47
00:07:55
00:10:27
00:00:35
00:07:58
00:08:00
00:08:02
00:08:04
00:07:05
00:08:33
00:11:20
00:07:53
00:09:07
00:09:09
00:08:04
00:11:43
00:11:43
00:09:14
00:11:46
00:11:48
00:08:15
00:12:00
00:09:31
00:09:36
00:08:40
00:08:45
00:09:54
00:09:56
00:12:38
00:02:49
00:10:17

00:10:33
00:05:10
00:09:29
00:05:15
00:00:17
00:09:47
00:05:38
00:11:05
00:10:04
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:14:14
00:12:03
00:06:47

00:14:55
00:11:32
00:07:23
00:07:25
00:15:44
00:10:53

00:13:43
00:16:22
00:16:23

14,07
14,04
14,02
14,01
14
13,95
13,95
13,94
13,93
13,88
13,83
13,82
13,78
13,77
13,77
13,76
13,76
13,75
13,74
13,72
13,68
13,57
13,49
13,44
13,4
13,39
13,38
13,38
13,38
13,37
13,36
13,35
13,33
13,29
13,28
13,26
13,21
13,18
13,17
13,16
13,11
13,09
13,06
13,03
12,99
12,98
12,97
12,96
12,95
12,89
12,85
12,84
12,81
12,69
12,68
12,67
12,58
12,54
12,5
12,49
12,42
12,39
12,38
12,28
12,27
12,24
12,15
12,12
12,12



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

00:49:42
00:50:02
00:50:03
00:50:08
00:50:10
00:50:19
00:50:27
00:50:28
00:50:42
00:50:48
00:50:51
00:50:53
00:51:01
00:51:07
00:51:16
00:51:20
00:51:37
00:51:41
00:51:51
00:52:18
00:52:20
00:52:25
00:52:38
00:52:53
00:53:07
00:53:09
00:53:29
00:53:39
00:53:43
00:53:45
00:53:47
00:53:52
00:55:20
00:55:28
00:55:31
00:55:54
00:56:27
00:56:29
00:56:31
00:56:42
00:57:04
00:58:07
00:58:10
00:58:16
00:58:56
00:59:58
01:00:14
01:00:24
01:01:49
01:02:24
01:02:58
01:02:59

154
101

194
180
68
141
11
81
156
12
121
59
108
29
98
109

185
187
145
179
130
196
188
96
186
63
64
175
57
189
183
119
95
94
161
171
184
197
43
66
174
173
85
45
182

16
17
21
181

MEYER
ANTOINE
COLLIN
SEYWERT
CLESSE
AUBRY
RUMET
FROUMOUTH
ALARCON
TALHI
FROUMOUTH
HUSSON
ROCHA
JADOT
CHASSIGNET
DA CRUZ
PANEGIRICO
ATALAND
MANGEOT
DELETREZ
BUCHER
SZAFRANSKI
PIROELLE
RENARD
GREBERT
CAMILLETTI
BERTOLOTTI
PAYET
MOCCI

DOENST BEURER

ROCHA
SLIMANE
CHRISTIANY
GUARASCIO
BEHM
DIDIME
GUIDI
CUNEGO
DE LUCA
BOUILLARD
GAMBETTI
SPIELES
DOUCOURE
SALUZZI
HIBST
VAIRELLES
TALEVI
RENAUD
ALBANTI
KLEIN
THUREAU
GUITTON

Valérie
Pascal
Bérenger
André
Robert
Jean-Frangois
Guillaume
Sophie
Robert
Ali
Julien
Michel
Manuel
Marc
Jean-Mathias
Jean
Sabino
Sophie
Virginie
Fabien
Bernard
Patricia
Olivier
Olivier
André
Raphael
Hervé
Pascal
Valérie
Birte
Jean-Batiste
Abdelkader
Francois
Ignazio
Solange
Jean-Paul
Gérald
Carine
Nadine
Claude
Nicolas
Alfred
Dijibril
Anne
Jacques
Christiane
Jean
Jauffrey
Karine
Nicolas
Béatrice
Bernard

Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

JUDO CLUB METZ

VICTORIA
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

ACO Blénod
Individuel
Individuel

Briey marathon

FENSCH MOSELLE

ACO Blénod
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

CA MALLING
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

AC ROMBAS
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

Briey marathon
Individuel
SOVAB
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
TRITYC
Individuel
Briey marathon
Individuel
us lantefontaine
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

V1F
SEH
SEH
V3H
V2H
V3H
JUG
SEF
V3H
V2H
SEH
V3H
SEH
V2H
V2H
V2H
V3H
SEF
SEF
SEH
V1H
V1F
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEF
V1F
V2H
V2H
V2H
V3H
V3F
V3H
V2H
SEF
V1F
V1H
SEH
V4H
V1H
V1F
V4H
V2F
V2H
SEH
SEF
SEH
V1F
V2H

50
51

27
10

11
28
52
12
53
29
30
31
13

54
38

32
55
39
56
33
57

34
35
36
14
15
37
40
58

41

38
59

60

39

00:16:34
00:16:54
00:16:55
00:17:00
00:17:02
00:17:11
00:17:19
00:17:20
00:17:34
00:17:40
00:17:43
00:17:45
00:17:53
00:17:59
00:18:08
00:18:12
00:18:29
00:18:33
00:18:43
00:19:10
00:19:12
00:19:17
00:19:30
00:19:45
00:19:59
00:20:01
00:20:21
00:20:31
00:20:35
00:20:37
00:20:39
00:20:44
00:22:12
00:22:20
00:22:23
00:22:46
00:23:19
00:23:21
00:23:23
00:23:34
00:23:56
00:24:59
00:25:02
00:25:08
00:25:48
00:26:50
00:27:06
00:27:16
00:28:41
00:29:16
00:29:50
00:29:51

00:11:41
00:16:54
00:16:55
00:09:05
00:13:24
00:09:16
00:07:23
00:09:05
00:09:39
00:14:02
00:17:43
00:09:50
00:17:53
00:14:21
00:14:30
00:14:34
00:10:34
00:10:18
00:10:28
00:19:10
00:16:41
00:14:24
00:15:52
00:19:45
00:17:28
00:20:01
00:16:43
00:20:31
00:12:20
00:15:44
00:17:01
00:17:06
00:18:34
00:14:25
00:09:29
00:14:51
00:19:41
00:15:06
00:18:30
00:21:03
00:23:56
00:09:05
00:22:31
00:20:15
00:09:54
00:11:58
00:23:28
00:27:16
00:20:26
00:29:16
00:24:57
00:26:13

12,07
11,99
11,99
11,97
11,96
11,92
11,89
11,89
11,83
11,81
11,8

11,79
11,76
11,74
11,7

11,69
11,62
11,61
11,57
11,47
11,47
11,45
11,4

11,35
11,3

11,29
11,22
11,18
11,17
11,16
11,16
11,14
10,84
10,82
10,81
10,73
10,63
10,62
10,62
10,58
10,51
10,32
10,32
10,3

10,18
10,01
9,96

9,93

9,71

9,62

9,53

9,53



	A

